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Tree Survey: 

1- 20” Hackberry 

2- 18” Oak 

3- 10” China Berry 

4- 17” Oak 

5- 16” Pine  

6- 21” Hackberry 

7- 15” Mesquite 

8- 18” Oak 

9- 18” Pecan 

10- 16” Pecan 

If regulated tree is within 

the LOC tree protection 

fencing is required on 

dripline 

Special Plat Notes: 

“Impervious cover is limited 

to 50% of lot” 

Total Impervious 

Cover: 

 28%, 3285 sqft 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Landscape: 

1- Yupon Holly 

1- Trumpet Bush 

1- Mountain Laurel 
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Legend: 

Erosion Controls:  

Property Line: 

Easement: 

Fence: 

Tree: 

Landscaping:  

Drainage Direction:  
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